FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 24 October 2020 at 7:58 am.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months  Form  BLP Vaue Emerg Horse

Starts Factor Idle  Score Factor
Akari 240ct Royal Randwick #4 16/6 1 -1.5 6 35 2 75 -0.5 Long Beach
Akkacan 240ct  Morphettville Parks #9 6/3 5 -34 7.6 2 7.4 1.6 Love Struck
All Important 240ct  Doomben #7 211 11 32 11 162 5 14.2 Luke'sGold
All Too Huiying 250ct Sde#7 14/5 5 16 4 7.6 2 6.6 Lunar Fox
Allusion 240ct  Morphettville Parks #6 211 11 51 8 191 8 16.1 Mackenzie Brooke
Ancestry 240ct TheValey #1 42 8 0.8 1 9.8 1 8.8 Magic Fox
Arcadia Queen 240ct TheValley #9 33/11 8 0 9.0 1 9.0 8.0 Magic Wand
Archedemus 240ct  Roya Randwick #4 10/4 5 19 9.9 4 6.9 MagnaBella
Arrogant 240ct ShaTin#10 711 16 -333 53 -21 313 -17.3 Massmo
Asharani 240ct  Royal Randwick #7 211 2 -2.1 10 19 0 10.1 -0.1 Maximus
Athiri 240ct  Royal Randwick #7 18/6 8 -0.8 1 8.2 0 9.8 7.2 Mazzuro
Barbie's Boy 250ct Sde#6 4/2 9 39 9 159 6 12.9 Miami Bound
Beaufort Park 24 0Oct  Doomben #7 2/11 10 31 1 141 4 13.1 Military Forces
Bedouin Belle 24 0ct  Ascot #6 211 11 -25 7 125 1 85 8.5 Minhagj
Beermint 240ct  Morphettville Parks #9 42 7 -0.2 3 108 3 6.2 6.8 Miss Dominican
Beffunjar 24 0Oct  Ascot #5 211 1 4.6 9 106 9 5.6 MissJane
BellaNipotina 240ct TheValley #3 114 6 09 2 9.9 3 6.9 MissileLaunch
Benitoite 240ct TheValley #5 42 8 29 17.9 9 10.9 Monsieur Gustave
Blazing Miss 240ct  Roya Randwick #7 5/3 9 -6.2 5 38 -5 15.2 2.8 Mosseratti
Bogart 240ct  Ascot #9 1 2 18 7 5.8 3 3.8 Mugatoo
Bonneville Black 240ct  Ascot #4 2/11 7 17 2 117 4 8.7 Multiverse
Bonvicini 240ct TheValley #5 15/4 9 0.2 1 172 8 9.2 Muntham Missile
Bradman 250ct  Trentham #2 7/3 5 0.3 12.3 7 5.3 Mysticano
Bullion Wolf 240ct  Townsville#2 4/2 1 16 3.6 2 2.6 Nava Warfare
Canyonero 240ct KemblaGrange #3 1 6 7.0 1 9.0 6.0 Navy Cross
Carocapo 240ct  Ascot #8 12/6 5 -0.0 7 110 5 4.0 5.0 Nettoyer
Celebrity Queen 240ct  Ascot #8 42 6 19 7 8.9 2 7.9 Next Generation
Chix Pic 24 0Oct  Ascot #3 5/2 2 -1.7 9.3 7 2.7 0.3 Niedorp
Clairvoyance 240ct  Ascot #7 42 10 04 2 114 1 10.4 Not An Option
Classic Weiwel 240ct  Morphettville Parks #6 5/3 9 33 153 6 12.3 OhFiveGlory
Counter Drive 240ct Collie#6 42 11 34 18.4 7 14.4 One Stryke
Cruising 240ct ShaTin#8 2/11 12 27 15.7 3 14.7 Oxford Tycoon
Cuba 240ct Royal Randwick #4 713 2 36 1 116 9 5.6 Paradee
Dance of Heroes 250ct  Port Lincoln #7 5/3 6 44 154 9 104 Peralel World
Deep Force 240ct  Morphettville Parks #4 211 2 1.9 10.9 8 3.9 Patch Adams
Desert Lord 24 0Oct  Doomben #9 52 9 -1.3 10.7 1 83 7.7 Patristic
Destination 240ct  Roya Randwick #3 2/11 2 19 11 59 3 3.9 Peltzer
Dimaggio 240ct  Morphettville Parks #9 211 6 -0.3 4 77 1 8.3 5.7 Perfect Command
Djukon 240ct  Roya Randwick #5 3/1 7 4.0 0 130 6 11.0 Phaistos
Dolcetto 250ct  Trentham #8 211 9 4.0 17.0 8 13.0 Plymouth Road
Dom To Shoot 240ct  Ascot#5 5/3 9 12 6 112 2 10.2 Poet's Landing
Domination 240ct  Morphettville Parks #9 211 9 -3.8 7.2 -1 11.8 5.2 Polly Grey
Double Digit 24 Oct  Ascot #4 8/4 8 16 10.6 2 9.6 Populist
Dr Dependable 240ct  Morphettville Parks #6 42 2 42 9 8.2 6 6.2 Poysedto Rein
Dr Drill 240ct TheValey #7 17/6 1 -14 5 26 1 8.4 -0.4 Pretty Glass
Dusty Tycoon 240ct  Doomben #6 42 8 29 10 139 5 10.9 Prime Star
Ecumenical 240ct TheValey #4 14/5 10 39 5 179 7 13.9 Princess Cordelia
Edison 240ct Roya Randwick #8 42 4 -1.2 3 38 0 10.2 2.8 Probabeel
Em Tee Aye 24 0ct  Ascot #5 1 12 -4.7 6 8.3 -3 13.7 7.3 Pushto Pass
Emerald Kingdom 24 0Oct  Doomben #9 6/3 8 17 7 127 4 9.7 Pym'sRoyale
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Ascot #8
Doomben #3
Ascot #8

The Valley #6
Ascot #4
Doomben #1
Singapore #9
Morphettville Parks #7
Northam #8
ShaTin#10
Riccarton Park #6
The Valley #8

L adbrokes Pioneer Park #2

The Valey #10

Ascot #9
Morphettville Parks #7
Northam #38

Doomben #9

Ascot #4

The Valley #9

Ascot #8
Morphettville Parks #6
Morphettville Parks #7
Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #9
TheValley #9
YarraValley #4
Doomben #1
TeRapa#7
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Doomben #8

Royal Randwick #8
The Valley #5
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St Arnaud #8
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Morphettville Parks #38
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Northam #8
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Value

133

83

14.1

9.9

72

53

5.0

6.2

10.6

14.0
10.6
73

6.4

6.9

10.1



Horse

Evalina
Exceltara
Fearless Vision
Festival Miss
Festivity
Fierce Impact
Firsthand
Fortress Command
Franked
Friaresque
Fritz's Factor
Full Of Spirit
Gallic Chieftain
Gemmals Son
Got Unders
Grand Scholar
Grandslam
Grey Lion
Greysful Glamour
Hard Empire
Hard Promise
Harry Thomas
Hearty Lass
Hilo

Hit the Target
Hoolahoops
Humidor
Hyperspace

I Am Eloquent
| Am Swerving
Iconista
Indernile
Inferno
Insensata
Jaguary

Jami Lady

Jen Rules
Johnny Get Angry
Juicing Carrots
Junction
Katy's Daughter
Kavak

Kelvin
Khoekhoe
Kolding
Kubrick
Ladies First
Lady Bethany
Laverrod

Le Palmier
Left Hand Man
Levendi

Little Wonder
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Race

Royal Randwick #7
Port Lincoln #7
Morphettville Parks #5
Ascot #8

Te Rapa#6
TheValley #9
Doomben #7

Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville Parks #6
Northam #8
Coonabarabran #6
Port Macquarie #7
The Valley #38

Ascot #7

Newcastle #7

Sale#8

TheValley #9

Royal Randwick #5
TheValley #5
Doomben #8
ShaTin#4

Northam #38
Morphettville Parks #8
Royal Randwick #8
Coonabarabran #7
Northam #4

The Valley #9

Ascot #9

TheValley #5
Doomben #2

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Sale#8

Singapore #10

Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville Parks #6
Doomben #8

Royal Randwick #7
The Valley #6

Ascot #5

Doomben #9

Sunshine Coast #5
Doomben #2

Ascot #5

The Valley #6

The Valley #9
Doomben #7
Trentham #8
Morphettville Parks #8
Ascot #8

Doomben #10
Morphettville Parks #7
The Valley #38

Port Macquarie #6
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9.8

10.6

8.3

10.0
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39
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6.4
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10.7

0.1
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129
9.0
9.4
31
8.4
6.6

9.4
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6.1
49
12.2

14.2
138
17.8
119

Horse

Queen Brown
Ranier

Read Cute

Rebel Knight

Red Chase

Rex Goliath
Riddle Me That
Riddle Me That
Rikibobby

River Dance
Rock Beat
Rollinwiththeflow
Romancer

Royal Celebration
Russian Camelot
Scarlet Dream
Shared Ambition
Shickerdoodledandy
Snowzone

So Taken

So You Too
Social Media
Sound

Sovereign Award
Spaceboy

Spencer

Star Of Michelin
Superium

Tanker

Tellem We're Comin
Tessera

The Getaway
Thineisthe Power
Through the Cracks
TogaPicta
Tokoriki Lad
Toscanini

Toulon Brook
Trap for Fools

V JDay
Valaguenta
Valentino Rossa
Vegas Jewel
Velago

Viduka
Wandabaa

Watch Me Dance
Western Pride
Why Choose Her
Y eah Dardy

Y ulong Monoceros
Zero Demerits
Ziemba
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Ascot #7

Royal Randwick #4
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Ascot #5

Doomben #9
Morphettville Parks #4
The Valley #7
Sde#7
Morphettville Parks #4
Ascot #8

Doomben #8
Doomben #2
Sde#7

Royal Randwick #4
The Valley #9
Royal Randwick #5
The Valley #8
Ascot #7

Doomben #10
Royal Randwick #8
Singapore #5

Port Lincoln #6
TheValley #8

The Valley #5
Doomben #8

Royal Randwick #4
Sunshine Coast #2
Royal Randwick #8
The Valley #6
Northam #8
Hawkesbury #2
Newcastle #4
Doomben #10
Royal Randwick #8
Doomben #5
Doomben #7
Hawkesbury #4
Coonabarabran #7
The Valley #8
Doomben #7

The Valley #3
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #9
Northam #9
Morphettville Parks #9
Royal Randwick #7
Ascot #7

Ascot #5

Ascot #8

Northam #8
Newcastle #6
Ascot #5

Doomben #3
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6.6
10.9

8.0
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10.2
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109
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6.5
12.9
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7.1
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52

10.2

Emerg
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